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CA.  

Membership Summary 

ST Chapter Members in LSA Non-Voting Natl Life Members Non-Voting Chapter Members Voting Total Annual DWC DWN Honor Life PL 

CA 0003, LOS ANGELES 0 0 144 144 0 31 0 31 13 0 

CA 0004, SAN DIEGO 0 0 895 895 0 236 0 137 54 0 

CA 0010, PRESTON CHAPTER 10 OF PASADENA 0 0 71 71 0 31 0 4 3 0 

CA 0016, VALLEJO 0 0 356 356 0 156 0 6 18 0 

CA 0021, LONG BEACH 0 0 215 215 0 127 0 4 12 0 

CA 0040, OAKLAND 0 0 243 243 0 70 0 2 15 0 

CA 0045, FRESNO 1 0 178 179 0 75 0 11 7 0 

CA 0046, SACRAMENTO 0 0 106 106 0 43 0 0 12 0 

CA 0049, SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY STOCKTON 0 0 190 190 0 71 0 5 10 0 

CA 0050, SAN JOSE 0 0 302 302 0 73 0 29 7 0 

CA 0053, SANTA ROSA 0 0 224 224 0 146 0 9 5 0 

CA 0054, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY 0 0 40 40 0 16 0 2 2 0 

CA 0059, GLENDALE-BURBANK 0 0 33 33 0 11 0 0 1 0 

CA 0061, SAN FERNANDO VALLEY_VAN NUYS 0 0 225 225 0 52 0 4 7 0 

CA 0065, SAN FRANCISCO 0 0 427 427 0 76 0 20 26 0 

CA 0068, BAKERSFIELD 0 0 80 80 0 39 0 0 5 0 

CA 0073, SAN BERNARDINO VALLEY 0 0 133 133 0 38 0 1 8 0 

CA 0188, RIVERSIDE 0 0 79 79 0 23 0 2 5 0 

CA 0190, VENTURA COUNTY 0 0 455 455 0 195 0 1 13 1 

CA 0281, NAPA COUNTY 0 0 190 190 0 82 0 2 9 0 

CA 0352, GREATER PARADISE/OROVILLE 0 0 70 70 0 35 0 6 4 0 

CA 0388, EAST SAN GABRIEL 0 0 23 23 0 7 0 0 1 0 

CA 0400, MARIN COUNTY 0 0 199 199 0 65 0 27 7 0 

CA 0455, PALOMAR 0 0 86 86 0 36 0 0 8 0 

CA 0465, SOUTH BAY_TORRANCE 0 0 69 69 0 22 0 1 6 0 

CA 0478, SOUTHWEST RIVERSIDE COUNTY 0 0 121 121 0 56 0 13 8 0 

CA 0482, SOUTHEAST_WHITTIER 0 0 87 87 0 62 0 0 0 0 

CA 0511, SAN LEANDRO 0 0 206 206 0 58 0 12 21 0 

CA 0531, MT DIABLO_CONCORD 0 0 293 293 0 90 0 2 21 0 

CA 0544, REDWOOD CITY 0 0 108 108 0 39 0 1 7 0 

CA 0587, PALM SPRINGS 0 0 104 104 0 35 2 4 6 0 

CA 0608, REDWOOD_EUREKA 0 0 60 60 0 17 0 0 3 0 

CA 0669, EL CAJON VALLEY 0 0 146 146 0 37 0 0 6 0 

CA 0706, OCEANSIDE 0 0 173 173 0 81 0 4 7 0 

CA 0748, INDIAN WELLS VALLEY 0 0 215 215 0 65 0 2 30 0 
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CA 0877, ANTELOPE VALLEY_LANCASTER 0 0 182 182 0 57 0 9 11 0 

CA 0903, VACAVILLE 0 0 138 138 0 49 0 5 12 0 

CA 0970, LAGUNA WOODS 0 0 43 43 0 14 0 7 2 0 

CA 1016, VICTOR VALLEY_VICTORVILLE 0 0 48 48 0 17 0 0 4 0 

CA 1028, SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY 0 0 70 70 0 31 0 1 4 0 

CA 1087, LOMPOC 0 0 62 62 0 20 0 1 2 0 

CA 1245, CHICO 0 0 56 56 0 17 0 0 4 0 

CA 1255, YUBA-SUTTER 0 0 44 44 0 14 0 0 1 0 

CA 1266, CENTRAL ORANGE COUNTY 0 0 164 164 0 36 0 1 14 0 

CA 1271, RANCHO BERNARDO 0 0 87 87 0 20 0 8 6 0 

CA 1306, VISALIA 0 0 29 29 0 13 0 0 1 0 

CA 1317, SAN MATEO 0 0 139 139 0 52 0 12 5 0 

CA 1324, REDDING 0 0 115 115 0 29 0 0 7 0 

CA 1330, SANTA MARIA 0 0 71 71 0 38 0 1 9 0 

CA 1335, GRASS VALLEY 0 0 76 76 0 28 0 2 2 0 

CA 1354, PLACER_AUBURN 0 0 83 83 0 38 0 5 6 0 

CA 1494, TRI-CITY_FREMONT 0 0 127 127 0 46 0 6 11 0 

CA 1496, SALINAS 0 0 253 253 0 63 0 0 16 0 

CA 1497, MT BALDY 0 0 70 70 0 25 0 0 5 0 

CA 1529, FAIRFIELD-SUISUN 0 0 69 69 0 27 0 1 6 0 

CA 1539, DALY CITY 0 0 103 103 0 12 0 1 3 0 

CA 1566, CLEAR LAKE_LAKEPORT 0 0 37 37 0 19 0 0 0 0 

CA 1596, AMERICAN RIVER 0 0 262 262 0 105 0 5 21 0 

CA 1655, RED BLUFF 0 0 27 27 0 11 0 0 3 0 

CA 1658, SUNRISE 0 0 299 299 0 87 0 5 22 0 

CA 1689, SADDLEBACK VALLEY_MISSION VIEJO 0 0 105 105 0 28 0 3 9 0 

CA 1718, DELTA 0 0 101 101 0 51 0 0 8 0 

CA 1732, REDBUD_LAKE COUNTY 0 0 14 14 0 8 0 0 1 0 

CA 1810, SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 0 0 36 36 0 8 0 0 1 0 

CA 1982, KINGS COUNTY 0 0 29 29 0 15 0 0 3 0 

CA 2025, LAKEWOOD 0 0 66 66 0 27 0 1 4 0 

CA 2101, SISKIYOU_YREKA 0 0 21 21 0 8 0 0 3 0 

CA 2139, GOLDEN HARVEST 0 0 78 78 0 25 0 0 13 0 

CA 2208, MARIPOSA 0 0 45 45 0 30 0 0 2 0 

CA 2233, IMPERIAL VALLEY_EL CENTRO 0 0 8 8 0 2 0 0 2 0 

CA 2236, FEATHER RIVER_QUINCY 0 0 36 36 0 19 0 0 4 0 

CA 2267, DIAMOND MOUNTAIN_SUSANVILLE 0 0 40 40 0 26 0 0 1 0 

CA 2323, DOMINGUEZ HILLS_CARSON 0 0 81 81 0 24 0 0 3 0 

CA 2352, TEHACHAPI 0 0 21 21 0 8 0 0 0 0 

74 Total for CA 1 0 9881 9882 0 3443 2 416 598 1 

New Employee Incentive Program 
        

One/Two Year Membership incentive 
 

ST Chapter Current 1YR Current 2YR Current 3YR Retired 1YR Retired 2YR Retired 3YR 1 Year 2 Year E-Narfe Membership 

CA 0003, LOS ANGELES 6 1 1 34 13 14 0 0 0 

CA 0004, SAN DIEGO 41 11 63 205 63 85 0 0 0 

CA 0010, PRESTON CHAPTER 10 OF PASADENA 2 0 3 16 3 9 0 0 0 

CA 0016, VALLEJO 18 3 4 97 20 34 0 0 0 

CA 0021, LONG BEACH 10 1 11 33 7 9 0 0 0 

CA 0040, OAKLAND 3 5 10 79 31 27 0 0 0 



CA 0045, FRESNO 6 3 3 41 10 22 0 0 1 

CA 0046, SACRAMENTO 2 0 3 26 10 10 0 0 0 

CA 0049, SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY STOCKTON 6 1 6 54 15 22 0 0 0 

CA 0050, SAN JOSE 11 5 12 101 25 39 0 0 0 

CA 0053, SANTA ROSA 4 1 7 31 8 13 0 0 0 

CA 0054, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY 0 0 1 7 3 9 0 0 0 

CA 0059, GLENDALE-BURBANK 0 0 0 15 3 3 0 0 0 

CA 0061, SAN FERNANDO VALLEY_VAN NUYS 64 4 9 47 16 21 0 0 0 

CA 0065, SAN FRANCISCO 71 13 33 95 44 49 0 0 0 

CA 0068, BAKERSFIELD 4 1 2 22 1 5 0 0 0 

CA 0073, SAN BERNARDINO VALLEY 8 3 6 43 13 13 0 0 0 

CA 0188, RIVERSIDE 3 0 6 22 10 8 0 0 0 

CA 0190, VENTURA COUNTY 13 7 24 117 36 48 0 0 0 

CA 0281, NAPA COUNTY 1 2 4 68 8 12 0 0 0 

CA 0352, GREATER PARADISE/OROVILLE 3 0 1 16 2 3 0 0 0 

CA 0388, EAST SAN GABRIEL 1 0 0 9 2 3 0 0 0 

CA 0400, MARIN COUNTY 1 5 6 46 18 24 0 0 0 

CA 0455, PALOMAR 1 1 2 27 2 9 0 0 0 

CA 0465, SOUTH BAY_TORRANCE 3 1 8 12 6 10 0 0 0 

CA 0478, SOUTHWEST RIVERSIDE COUNTY 6 2 5 19 5 6 0 0 0 

CA 0482, SOUTHEAST_WHITTIER 2 2 2 13 1 5 0 0 0 

CA 0511, SAN LEANDRO 7 4 9 49 16 30 0 0 0 

CA 0531, MT DIABLO_CONCORD 7 2 3 89 38 41 0 0 0 

CA 0544, REDWOOD CITY 5 3 6 26 7 14 0 0 0 

CA 0587, PALM SPRINGS 6 0 3 33 6 9 0 0 0 

CA 0608, REDWOOD_EUREKA 5 1 3 18 7 6 0 0 0 

CA 0669, EL CAJON VALLEY 9 2 13 57 3 19 0 0 0 

CA 0706, OCEANSIDE 9 4 10 36 9 13 0 0 0 

CA 0748, INDIAN WELLS VALLEY 5 2 17 48 17 29 0 0 0 

CA 0877, ANTELOPE VALLEY_LANCASTER 15 3 14 38 8 27 0 0 0 

CA 0903, VACAVILLE 3 0 1 46 6 16 0 0 0 

CA 0970, LAGUNA WOODS 1 0 1 13 3 2 0 0 0 

CA 1016, VICTOR VALLEY_VICTORVILLE 2 1 4 13 4 3 0 0 0 

CA 1028, SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY 1 1 1 19 4 8 0 0 0 

CA 1087, LOMPOC 2 0 0 21 7 9 0 0 0 

CA 1245, CHICO 3 0 1 26 3 1 0 0 0 

CA 1255, YUBA-SUTTER 6 2 8 6 3 4 0 0 0 

CA 1266, CENTRAL ORANGE COUNTY 11 1 8 61 11 21 0 0 0 

CA 1271, RANCHO BERNARDO 7 3 10 15 7 11 0 0 0 

CA 1306, VISALIA 2 0 1 10 2 0 0 0 0 

CA 1317, SAN MATEO 8 0 13 21 16 12 0 0 0 

CA 1324, REDDING 12 4 9 39 6 9 0 0 0 

CA 1330, SANTA MARIA 0 0 1 19 3 0 0 0 0 

CA 1335, GRASS VALLEY 3 0 5 24 4 8 0 0 0 

CA 1354, PLACER_AUBURN 2 0 2 19 5 6 0 0 0 

CA 1494, TRI-CITY_FREMONT 3 1 7 31 7 15 0 0 0 

CA 1496, SALINAS 76 2 9 58 10 19 0 0 0 

CA 1497, MT BALDY 2 0 0 20 9 9 0 0 0 

CA 1529, FAIRFIELD-SUISUN 0 1 3 16 5 10 0 0 0 

CA 1539, DALY CITY 3 1 4 41 10 28 0 0 0 

CA 1566, CLEAR LAKE_LAKEPORT 2 1 0 13 1 1 0 0 0 

CA 1596, AMERICAN RIVER 11 2 10 67 14 27 0 0 0 

CA 1655, RED BLUFF 1 0 2 7 1 2 0 0 0 

CA 1658, SUNRISE 10 5 10 110 22 28 0 0 0 

CA 1689, SADDLEBACK VALLEY_MISSION VIEJO 2 2 5 27 12 17 0 0 0 

CA 1718, DELTA 4 0 2 26 6 4 0 0 0 



CA 1732, REDBUD_LAKE COUNTY 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 

CA 1810, SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 8 0 1 14 1 3 0 0 0 

CA 1982, KINGS COUNTY 1 1 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 

CA 2025, LAKEWOOD 7 0 3 13 5 6 0 0 0 

CA 2101, SISKIYOU_YREKA 1 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 

CA 2139, GOLDEN HARVEST 4 0 6 16 6 8 0 0 0 

CA 2208, MARIPOSA 1 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 

CA 2233, IMPERIAL VALLEY_EL CENTRO 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 

CA 2236, FEATHER RIVER_QUINCY 3 1 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 

CA 2267, DIAMOND MOUNTAIN_SUSANVILLE 0 1 5 5 1 1 0 0 0 

CA 2323, DOMINGUEZ HILLS_CARSON 6 0 2 25 6 15 0 0 0 

CA 2352, TEHACHAPI 2 0 1 5 3 2 0 0 0 

74 Total for CA 568 124 451 2560 697 1013 0 0 1 

 

 


